
   
  

  
     

 

 
       

 

 
    

 

 
      

 

 
     

 

 
     

 

 
      

 

 
     

 

 
      

 

 
        

 

 
     

 
 

      
 
 

   
   
       
     
    
    
   
    
    
     
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

2023 ASLC Bird walk and Event Calendar 
City walks by date: 

JANUARY 
● Friday, January 6, 9-11am - Regatta Park and Devils Lake (CITY) 

FEBRUARY 
● Saturday, February 11, 9-11am - Friends of the Wildwoods Open Space (CITY) 

MARCH 
● Saturday, March 11, 9-11am - Spring Lake Open Space (CITY) 

APRIL 
● Friday, April 7, 9-11am - The Villages Open Space and Road’s End State Park (CITY) 

MAY 
● Friday, May 12, 9-11am - Cutler City Open Space and Siletz Bay (CITY) 

JUNE 
● Friday, June 9, 9-11am - The Knoll Open Space (Steve & Nora lead) (CITY) 

JULY 
● Friday, July 7, 9-11am - Nesika City Park (CITY) 

AUGUST 
● Saturday, August 12, 9-11am - Alder Island Loop Trail (CITY) 

SEPTEMBER 
● Friday, September 8, 9-11am - Cutler City Open Space and Siletz Bay (CITY) 

OCTOBER 
● Friday, October 13, 9-11am - The Villages Open Space and Road’s End State Park (CITY) 

NOVEMBER 
● Saturday, November 11, 9-11am - Salmon River in the Cascade Head Scenic Area (CITY) 

DECEMBER 
● Friday, December 8, 9-11am - Siletz Bay: Taft Waterfront and Siletz Bay (CITY) 

City walks by location, all start at 9am: 
● Alder Island - Sat, Aug 12 
● Cutler City Wetlands O/S - Fri, May 12 & Fri, Sep 8 
● Friends of the Wildwoods O/S - Sat, Feb 11 
● Nesika Park - Fri, Jul 7 
● Regatta Park and Devils Lake - Fri, Jan 6 
● Salmon River in the Cascade Head Scenic Area - Sat, Nov 11 
● Siletz Bay: Taft Waterfront - Fri, Dec 8 
● Spring Lake O/S - Sat, Mar 11 
● The Knoll O/S - Fri, Jun 9 
● The Villages O/S & Road’s End - Fri, Oct 13 
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